? ® Foaie de calcul tabelar
uniortools.com
< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

Set de clesti Bl si ciocan in modul de
spuma SOS

964/29ASOS

Profile

>

Caracteristicile produsului

® Tool tray dimension: 564 x 364 x 30 mm

e Compatible with drawers of Eurostyle, Eurovision, Euromotion, Europlus and Hercules (front drawers)
line

Set includes:

® 6x tubular box wrench (article 215/2) dim. 6x7, 8x10, 13x17, 19x22, 24x27, 30x32

® Rod (article 215.1/2) 1x dim. 230 (for tubular box wrench 6-17mm) and 1x dim. 330 (for tubular box
wrench 18-32mm)

® 10x ratchet combination wrench (article 160/6) dim. 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,16, 17, 18, 19

® 10x offset open ring wrench (article 183/2) dim. 8x10, 10x11, 11x13, 12x14, 16x18, 17x19, 19x22,
22x24, 24x27, 30x32

Module din spuma SOS - Avantaje

e Material:spuma polietilenica de joasa densitate



e Modulele SOS sunt facute din spuma de polietilena dublu strat care este rezistenat la grasimi, benzina,
ulei, solventi nitro, adezivi si ulei de motor - toate putand fi curatate fara a lasa urme vizibile (pete).
Pentru a evita petele permanente, murdaririle cu adezivi sua uleiul de motor, acestea trebuiesc curatate

imediat cu benzina.

® These tool trays of polyethylene foam are used for clearer and better organised tool storage in tool
boxes, tool cases, the drawers of tool carriages and tool cabinets. These tool trays can be used in a
wide range of temperatures, do not absorb dampness and, with normal use, have a long lifespan. They
protect the tools by holding them in their own specifically designed place, thus preventing them from
moving uncontrollably around in the storage area. As the positions in the tray are precisely defined and
designed for each specific tool, it is also easy to establish which tools are missing.

Why Choose Unior:

® Unior is a renowned brand in the industry, celebrated for its dedication to quality and innovation. With a
legacy of excellence, Unior tools are crafted to meet the highest standards, ensuring reliability and

outstanding performance.

564 x 364 x 30

Denumirea Produsului

Articol

Dimensiuni

Cantitate

Set de clesti Bl si ciocan in modul de

spuma SOS

chei tubulare teava

Tija de antrenare chei tubulare teava

Cheie combinata cu clichet

Cheie inelara dublu decupata

Modul spuma SOS pentru
964/29AS0OS

623932

964/29AS0OS

215/2

215.1/2

160/6

183/2

VL964/29ASOS

6x7,8x10,13x17,19x
22,24 x 27,30 x 32

6-17,18-32

10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
18,19

8x10,10x 11,11 x 13,12 x
14,16 x 18,17 x 19, 19 x 22,
22 x 24,24 x 27,30 x 32

564x364x30

28

10

10

* Imaginea produsului este simbolica.Toate dimensiunile sunt exprimate in mm,greutatea in grame.



